
ESPRESSO SINGLE 

ESPRESSO DOUBLE

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 

AMERICANO 

AFFAGATO 

CORTADO 

FLAT WHITE 

CAPPUCCINO 

CAFE LATTE 

LATTE MACCHIATO

FILTER COFFEE 

MATCHA TEA 

MATCHA LATTE 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

HOT CHOCOLATE MOCHA

HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA 

CHAI TEA LATTE

DIRTY CHAI TEA LATTE

150 ₺

180 ₺

200 ₺

200 ₺

300 ₺

220 ₺

220 ₺

220 ₺

220 ₺

220 ₺

200 ₺

180 ₺

220 ₺

200 ₺

230 ₺

230 ₺

200 ₺

230 ₺

V60 BREWING
El Salv orate

350 ₺

OPTIONAL
V
Yulaf tan ce oconut

Lactose Fr
Caramel Syrup
V a Syrup 

70 ₺

50 ₺

TURKISH COFFEE

HERBAL TEA 

150 ₺

150 ₺

40 ₺

40 ₺

S I C AK / H O T



COOKIE 250 ₺

PANNA COTTA 420 ₺
Taze nek e Orman Meyv

F es and Berry Sauce

COPPA TIRAMISU 470 ₺
K so kahve olata sos, V a ve Kahv

 Sav so, Chocolate Sauce, V o�ee Ice Cream

COPPA SEA ME 450 ₺
Mev yv a v allı Yoğurt Sos 

Seasonal F emon Ice Cream, Sweet Yogurt and Honey Sauce

SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESE CAKE 450 ₺

MOZAIC CAKE 400 ₺

MEYVELİ VEGAN CHEESECAKE 
GLUTEN FREE, FRUITY VEGAN CHEESECAKE 420 ₺

 ₺DONDURMA 1 SCP. / ICE CREAM 1 SCP. 120

COLD BREW

ICE AMERICANO 

ICE LATTE 

ICE CARAMEL MACCHIATO 

FRAPPECINO (VANILLA / CARAMEL / CHOCOLATE) 

COLD BREW LEMONADE 

BUMBLE COFFE (ORANGE ESPRESSO)

FREDDO ESPRESSO 

FREDDO FLAT WHITE 

FREDDO CAPPUCCINO 

ICE CHOCOLATE MOCHA

ICE WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA 

ICE CHAI TEA LATTE

DIRTY ICE CHAI TEA LATTE

ICE HERBAL TEA 

ICE MATCHA LATTE

STRAWBERRY ICE MATCHA LATTE

COLD CHOCOLATE 

280 ₺

280 ₺

300 ₺

310 ₺

320 ₺

300 ₺

300 ₺

280 ₺

300 ₺

300 ₺

320 ₺

320 ₺

300 ₺

320 ₺

280 ₺

300 ₺

330 ₺

280 ₺

S O Ğ U K / C O L D


